AUSTRALIA

( schoolsport
)

Final Results 2025 Pizzey Cup

1°* New South Wales 6 Wins 0 Losses
2" Victoria 5 Wins 1 Loss

3" Western Australia 4 Wins 2 Losses
4 Queensland 3 Wins 3 Losses
5t South Australia 2 Wins 4 Losses
6'" Australian Capital Territory 1 Win 5 Losses

7" Tasmania 0 Wins 6 Losses



TENNIS VICTORIA

Sun 04/05/2025 8:45 AM
Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre

w sonniy
0384208420
te,ﬂ!:.'!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 1/ #3264132
- QLD DEFEATS SA
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
6 s1 7 ,
R1 Ethan Rand Bryan Dickson R1
6 S2 4
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete 1 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 6 ) .
R2 Jake Spurrell Nikola Markulin R2
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 1 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 1
R3 Zachary Chai Lakshay Madankumar R3
6 S2 1
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 2
R4 Alex Anderson Carter Macgowan R4
6 S2 0
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 0 .
R5 Troy Goodwin George Retallick R5
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 0
R6 Zayden Gallagher Luke Modra R6
6 S2 0
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 1 s1 6 R
R7 Sahla McElwaine Kristina Tai R7
0 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. ) 6 S1 2
RS Elise Virr Taylor Glennon RS
6 S2 4
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 4 ) .
RO Emma Tran Eliza Gauvin RO
2 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 1 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 2 s1 6 ,
R10 Samantha Mills Dayna Harrison R10
6 S2 3
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 1 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
, 7 s1 5 ,
R11 Lilly Grace Shepherd Jia Shah R11
6 S2 2
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
2 s1 6 , ,
Marta Pozaroszczyk Sienna Privopoulos
R12 R12
6 S2 7
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Jacob Cropper Nikola Markulin
R13 R13
182 Alex Anderson 9 51 7 Carter Macgowan 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




Lyrus wong Laksnay Maaankumar

R14 1 R14
384 Zayden Gallagher 8 S 6 Clynton Vuong 384

[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete

Elise Virr Kristina Tai

R15 R15
768 Emma Tran 8 s1 9 Taylor Glennon 768

[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete

Caitlan Bourke Eliza Gauvin

R16 R16
0810 Georgia Campion 8 s1 4 Isabella OReilly 0810

[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete

Sahla McElwaine Bryan Dickson

R17 R17
5811 Ethan Rand 2 S1 8 Dayna Harrison 5811

[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete

Lilly Grace Shepherd Orlando St Claire

R18 R18
6612 Troy Goodwin 8 Ss1 3 Erin Wheaton 6812

[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete

Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner 1 . 177 TOTAL 131 b o Match Winner [ ]
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]

[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed

Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Ethan Rand 10.55 (S) 9.96 (D) Bryan Dickson 10.68 (S) 11.22 (D)
Jake Spurrell 10.41 (S) 9.81 (D) Eliza Gauvin 7.90 (S) 7.75 (D)
Zachary Chai 10.18 (S) 9.81 (D) Taylor Glennon 8.22 (S) 7.72 (D)
Alex Anderson 10.26 (S) 9.85 (D) Dayna Harrison 7.86 (S) 7.80 (D)
Jacob Cropper 10.08 (S) 9.85 (D) Carter Macgowan 8.44 (S) 7.99 (D)
Troy Goodwin 9.96 (S) 9.42 (D) Lakshay Madankumar 8.64 (S) 8.40 (D)
Cyrus Wong 10.13 (S) 9.22 (D) Nikola Markulin 9.42 (S) 9.02 (D)
Zayden Gallagher 9.94 (S) 9.03 (D) Luke Modra 7.75 (S) 7.13 (D)
Sahla McElwaine 8.44 (S) 7.96 (D) Sienna Privopoulos 7.56 (S) 6.38 (D)
Elise Virr 8.14 (S) 8.28 (D) George Retallick 7.94 (S) 7.23 (D)
Emma Tran 7.97 (S) 7.31 (D) Jia Shah 7.61 (S) 7.62 (D)
Samantha Mills 7.70 (S) 7.34 (D) Orlando St Claire 9.17 (S) 9.16 (D)
Georgia Campion 7.24 (S) 7.25 (D) Kristina Tai 8.64 (S) 9.08 (D)
Lilly Grace Shepherd 7.29 (S) 7.40 (D) Clynton Vuong 8.31 (S) 7.92 (D)
Caitlan Bourke 7.31(S) 7.28 (D) Erin Wheaton 6.26 (S) 5.73 (D)
Marta Pozaroszczyk 7.24 (S) 7.30 (D) Isabella OReilly 7.45 (S) 7.38 (D)
Fill-ins (Home Team) Fill-ins (Away Team)

Comments




TENNIS VICTORIA

Sun 04/05/2025 8:45 AM
Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre

w tenmis
0384208420
tevgnr;l!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 1/ #3264135
7Q NSW DEFEATS ACT
tennis tennis
"0384208420tvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "0384208420tvreception@tennis.com.au
6 S1 0
R1 Chase Zhao Ewan Duff R1
6 S2 2
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 6 S1 3 . .
R2 Oliver Wilcox Daniel Rowing R2
6 S2 1
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
. 6 | s1 | 3 .
R3 Pengju Peter Chen Daiki Wharton R3
6 S2 0
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 0 _ ,
R4 Minhoon Lee Mitchell Rankin R4
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 2
R5 Noah Pociask Rayan Kheradpezhouh R5
6 S2 3
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 3 ,
R6 Jack Hamer Dave Gandhi R6
6 S2 1
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 6 S1 2 .
R7 Lia Koulias Oshini Thehara Gunaratne R7
7 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 4 .
RS Sophia Gregg Zali llitch RS
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
L 6 S1 0 .
RO Caitlin Abela Unspecified player RO
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 B Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 3 ,
R10 Bhavya Bhardwaj Gabrielle Yeung R10
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 1
R11 Arabella Bugden Jana Ayad R11
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 2 , ,
R12 Eugenie Canavan Tia Barrimore R12
6 S2 4
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Chase Zhao Ewan Duff
R13 R13
182 Minhoon Lee 8 s1 0 Luka Milenkovic 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete




R14 rengju reter Lnen vaiki vwnarton R14
3&4 Chen Liang 8 51 1 Daniel Rowing 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R15 Lia Koulias Zali llitch R15
768 Bhavya Bhardwaj 8 s1 0 Gabrielle Yeung 768
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
R16 Isabella Fiani Jasmeet Goraya R16
0810 Arabella Bugden 8 s1 4 Annika Zhang 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
R17 Oliver Wilcox Lachlan Goodwin R17
5811 Brooke Komorowski 8 s1 1 Oshini Thehara Gunaratne 5811
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R18 Julius Tan Dave Gandhi R18
6612 Caitlin Abela 8 s1 0 Tia Barrimore 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner TOTAL Match Winner []
18 30 193 52 0 0
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]

[] Match Cancelled

[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Pengju Peter Chen 10.48 (S) 9.92 (D) Alisha Kumar 8.10 (S) 6.78 (D)
Jack Hamer 9.50 (S) 9.36 (D) Annika Zhang 5.52 (S) 6.45 (D)
Minhoon Lee 10.75 (S) 10.77 (D) Daiki Wharton 8.68 (S) 8.77 (D)
Chen Liang 10.56 (S) 10.13 (D) Daniel Rowing 8.80 (S) 8.86 (D)
Noah Pociask 9.69 (S) 9.31 (D) Dave Gandhi 7.6 (S) 7.0 (D)
Julius Tan 10.48 (S) 9.83 (D) Ewan Duff 9.33 (S) 8.64 (D)
Oliver Wilcox 10.45 (S) 10.33 (D) Gabrielle Yeung 5.85 (S) 5.87 (D)
Chase Zhao 11.14 (S) 11.08 (D) Jana Ayad 5.82 (S) 5.16 (D)
Caitlin Abela 7.93 (S) 7.14 (D) Jasmeet Goraya 6.92 (S) 6.78 (D)

Bhavya Bhardwaj
Arabella Bugden
Eugenie Canavan
Isabella Fiani
Sophia Gregg
Brooke Komorowski
Lia Koulias

8.65 (S) 7.68 (D)
7.98 (S) 7.18 (D)
7.55(S) 7.21 (D)
7.87 (S) 7.26 (D)
7.91(S) 7.35 (D)
8.41 (S) 8.18 (D)
8.49 (S) 8.36 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

Lachlan Goodwin

Luka Milenkovic

Mitchell Rankin

Oshini Thehara Gunaratne
Piyushi Bandara

Rayan Kheradpezhouh
Zali llitch

Tia Barrimore

9.08 (S) 8.73 (D)
9.05 (S) 8.74 (D)
8.36 (S) 7.72 (D)
7.88 (S) 7.26 (D)
7.48 (S) 7.50 (D)
7.93(S) 7.31 (D)
7.49 (S) 7.29 (D)
5.47 (S) 5.21 (D)

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA

Sun 04/05/2025 8:45 AM
Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre

w sonniy
0384208420
tevgnr;l!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 1/ #3264134
7Q VIC DEFEATS TAS
tennis tennis
"0384208420tvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "0384208420tvreception@tennis.com.au
- 6 s1 2
R1 Evan Vasiliadis Doug Sheppard R1
7 S2 5
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 | s1 | 1 ,
R2 Sam Simmonds Zaviour Targett R2
6 S2 0
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
6 s1 3 ,
R3 Baxter Errey Charlie Marsden R3
6 S2 0
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 6 S1 2
R4 Liam Kindler George Goddard R4
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 0
R5 Markis Kallos Jonathan Eslake R5
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
U ified pl 0 >1 6 U ified pl
nspecified player nspecified player
R6 4 v R6
0 S2 6
1 1
W Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
1 S1 6 .
R7 Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath Alicia Dale R7
5 S2 7
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
N 6 s1 3 ,
RS Arabelle Mancini Paige Jacobson RS
6 S2 1
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 0
RO Amber Sharp Zola Case-Boag RO
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
o 6 s1 1 o
R10 Vaishnavi Xiao Ellie Richardson R10
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 1
R11 Savannah James Imogen Ransley R11
6 S2 2
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 | s1 | 3 .
R12 Naima Luthra Britta Russell R12
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Evan Vasiliadis George Goddard
R13 R13
182 Thomas Ranson 8 51 3 Zaviour Targett 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete




Hayato >ata wiil BIra
R14 R14
3&4 Markis Kallos 8 51 2 Henry Downham 384

[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R15 Arabelle Mancini Zola Case-Boag R15
768 Minami Tan 8 s1 3 Escher Case-Boag 768
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
R16 Amber Sharp Ellie Richardson R16
0810 Sienna Yokota-Ho 8 s1 1 Paige Jacobson 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Sam Simmonds Balin Russell
R17 R17
5811 Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath 5 51 8 Alicia Dale 5811
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R18 Baxter Errey Jonathan Eslake R18
6612 Savannah James 8 Ss1 0 Mary-Lee Matthys 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner TOTAL Match Winner []
15 25 172 70 5 3
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
atch Dispute
Match Disputed

Home Team Away Team

Signed by: Signed by:

Players Rating Players Rating

Baxter Errey 10.66 (S) 10.51 (D) Alicia Dale 9.91 (S) 9.52 (D)

Evan Vasiliadis
Hayato Sata
Liam Kindler
Markis Kallos
Parsa Samareh
Sam Simmonds
Thomas Ranson
Amber Sharp
Arabelle Mancini

Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath

Minami Tan
Naima Luthra
Savannah James
Sienna Yokota-Ho
Vaishnavi Xiao

Fill-ins (Home Team)

11.29 (S) 10.64 (D)
10.46 (S) 9.72 (D)
10.63 (S) 10.62 (D)
10.47 (S) 10.08 (D)
10.40 (S) 9.58 (D)
11.17 (S) 10.98 (D)
10.71 (S) 10.64 (D)
7.85(S) 7.66 (D)
8.23 (S) 7.96 (D)
8.76 (S) 8.91 (D)
7.86 (S) 7.47 (D)
7.53 (S) 7.66 (D)
7.69 (S) 7.86 (D)
7.83(S) 7.53 (D)
7.85(S) 6.62 (D)

Comments

Escher Case-Boag
Paige Jacobson
Zola Case-Boag
Ellie Richardson
Imogen Ransley
Mary-Lee Matthys
Britta Russell
Doug Sheppard
Balin Russell

Will Bird

Zaviour Targett
Jonathan Eslake
Charlie Marsden
George Goddard
Henry Downham

8.27 (S) 7.71 (D)
6.71 (S) 7.42 (D)
6.49 (S) 5.77 (D)
6.24 (S) 4.82 (D)
5.42 (S) 5.23 (D)
5.34 (S) 5.13 (D)
4.54 (S) 6.65 (D)
9.61 (S) 9.08 (D)
9.82 (S) 9.30 (D)
7.73 (S) 8.06 (D)
8.68 (S) 7.17 (D)
7.81 (S) 6.36 (D)
8.23 (S) 7.35 (D)
7.92 (S) 7.60 (D)
7.21(S) 5.58 (D)

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA Mon 05/05/2025 8:45 AM

tennis Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre
. 03ga208420 77
tevgnr;l!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 2 / #3264137
7Q VIC DEFEATS SA
tennis tennis
"0384208420tvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "0384208420tvreception@tennis.com.au
o 4 S1 6 .
R1 Evan Vasiliadis Bryan Dickson R1
7 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 1 )
R2 Sam Simmonds Orlando St Claire R2
6 S2 4
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
6 S1 2
R3 Thomas Ranson Lakshay Madankumar R3
6 S2 2
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 6 S1 2
R4 Liam Kindler Carter Macgowan R4
6 S2 4
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 3
R5 Hayato Sata Clynton Vuong R5
6 S2 2
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 0 _
R6 Parsa Samareh George Retallick R6
6 S2 4
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
7 S1 6 - .
R7 Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath Kristina Tai R7
3 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [[] Forfeit [l Retired [ | Incomplete
N 2 s1 6
RS Arabelle Mancini Taylor Glennon RS
7 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 6 S3 0 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
o 6 s1 1 ,
RO Minami Tan Jia Shah RO
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 6 S1 1 . .
R10 Vaishnavi Xiao Sienna Privopoulos R10
5 S2 7
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 4 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
. 6 s1 2 .
R11 Sienna Yokota-Ho Isabella OReilly R11
6 S2 3
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 2 ,
R12 Naima Luthra Erin Wheaton R12
6 S2 2
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Evan Vasiliadis Carter Macgowan
R13 R13
182 Baxter Errey 8 sl 2 Lakshay Madankumar 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete




Sam >immonas Liynton vuong
R14 1 R14
384 Markis Kallos 8 S 0 Luke Modra 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Vaishnavi Xiao Kristina Tai
R15 R15
768 Sienna Yokota-Ho 3 s1 8 Taylor Glennon 768
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Savannah James Jia Shah
R16 R16
0810 Naima Luthra 8 s1 2 Sienna Privopoulos 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Minami Tan Bryan Dickson
R17 R17
5811 Thomas Ranson 8 S1 5 Dayna Harrison 5811
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Amber Sharp Nikola Markulin
R18 R18
6612 Liam Kindler 4 s1 8 Eliza Gauvin 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner TOTAL Match Winner []
15 27 195 106 6 3
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating

Baxter Errey
Evan Vasiliadis
Hayato Sata
Liam Kindler
Markis Kallos
Parsa Samareh
Sam Simmonds
Thomas Ranson
Amber Sharp
Arabelle Mancini

Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath

Minami Tan
Naima Luthra
Savannah James
Sienna Yokota-Ho
Vaishnavi Xiao

10.66 (S) 10.51 (D)
11.29 (S) 10.64 (D)
10.46 (S) 9.72 (D)
10.63 (S) 10.62 (D)
10.47 (S) 10.08 (D)
10.40 (S) 9.58 (D)
11.17 (S) 10.98 (D)
10.71 (S) 10.64 (D)
7.85(S) 7.66 (D)
8.23 (S) 7.96 (D)
8.76 (S) 8.91 (D)
7.86 (S) 7.47 (D)
7.53 (S) 7.66 (D)
7.69 (S) 7.86 (D)
7.83(S) 7.53 (D)
7.85(S) 6.62 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

Bryan Dickson
Eliza Gauvin
Taylor Glennon
Dayna Harrison
Carter Macgowan
Lakshay Madankumar
Nikola Markulin
Luke Modra
Sienna Privopoulos
George Retallick
Jia Shah

Orlando St Claire
Kristina Tai
Clynton Vuong
Erin Wheaton
Isabella OReilly

10.68 (S) 11.22 (D)
7.90 (S) 7.75 (D)
8.22 (S) 7.72 (D)
7.86 (S) 7.80 (D)
8.44 (S) 7.99 (D)
8.64 (S) 8.40 (D)
9.42 (S) 9.02 (D)
7.75(S) 7.13 (D)
7.56 (S) 6.38 (D)
7.94 (S) 7.23 (D)
7.61(S) 7.62 (D)
9.17 (S) 9.16 (D)
8.64 (S) 9.08 (D)
8.31(S) 7.92 (D)
6.26 (S) 5.73 (D)
7.45 (S) 7.38 (D)

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA

Mon 05/05/2025 8:45 AM
Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre

w sonniy
0384208420
te,ﬂ!:.'!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 2 / #3264136
< FOLD DEFEATS TAS
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
7 s1 5 ,
R1 Jake Spurrell Balin Russell R1
6 S2 3
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 3 ,
R2 Zachary Chai Zaviour Targett R2
6 S2 3
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 0 ,
R3 Jacob Cropper Charlie Marsden R3
6 S2 2
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 0
R4 Troy Goodwin Jonathan Eslake R4
6 S2 3
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 1 -
R5 Cyrus Wong Will Bird R5
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 2
R6 Zayden Gallagher Henry Downham R6
6 S2 1
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 6
R7 Emma Tran Escher Case-Boag R7
3 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 0 ,
RS Samantha Mills Paige Jacobson RS
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, , 6 s1 0
RO Georgia Campion Zola Case-Boag RO
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 0 o
R10 Lilly Grace Shepherd Ellie Richardson R10
6 S2 2
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 1
R11 Caitlan Bourke Imogen Ransley R11
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 0 ,
R12 Marta Pozaroszczyk Britta Russell R12
6 S2 2
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
ake Spurrell Doug Sheppard
R13 Jake 5p 9 =nepp R13
182 Zachary Chai 8 51 3 Henry Downham 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




Alex Anaerson weorge woaaara
R14 R14
384 Troy Goodwin 8 1 6 will Bird 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R15 Sahla McElwaine Alicia Dale R15
768 Lilly Grace Shepherd 0 s1 8 Paige Jacobson 768
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
R16 Samantha Mills Zola Case-Boag R16
0810 Marta Pozaroszczyk 8 s1 0 Britta Russell 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
R17 Elise Virr Zaviour Targett R17
Ethan Rand 8 s1 0 Escher Case-Boa
5811 9 5811
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R18 Caitlan Bourke Charlie Marsden R18
Jacob Cropper 8 Ss1 2 Mary-Lee Matthys
6612 pp Yy y 6612
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner 16 - 180 TOTAL 64 3 5 Match Winner [ ]
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Ethan Rand 10.55 (S) 9.96 (D) Alicia Dale 9.91 (S) 9.52 (D)
Jake Spurrell 10.41 (S) 9.81 (D) Escher Case-Boag 8.27 (S) 7.71 (D)
Zachary Chai 10.18 (S) 9.81 (D) Paige Jacobson 6.71 (S) 7.42 (D)
Alex Anderson 10.26 (S) 9.85 (D) Zola Case-Boag 6.49 (S) 5.77 (D)
Jacob Cropper 10.08 (S) 9.85 (D) Ellie Richardson 6.24 (S) 4.82 (D)
Troy Goodwin 9.96 (S) 9.42 (D) Imogen Ransley 5.42 (S) 5.23 (D)
Cyrus Wong 10.13 (S) 9.22 (D) Mary-Lee Matthys 5.34 (S) 5.13 (D)
Zayden Gallagher 9.94 (S) 9.03 (D) Britta Russell 4.54 (S) 6.65 (D)
Sahla McElwaine 8.44 (S) 7.96 (D) Doug Sheppard 9.61 (S) 9.08 (D)
Elise Virr 8.14 (S) 8.28 (D) Balin Russell 9.82 (S) 9.30 (D)
Emma Tran 7.97 (S) 7.31 (D) Will Bird 7.73 (S) 8.06 (D)
Samantha Mills 7.70 (S) 7.34 (D) Zaviour Targett 8.68 (S) 7.17 (D)
Georgia Campion 7.24 (S) 7.25 (D) Jonathan Eslake 7.81(S) 6.36 (D)
Lilly Grace Shepherd 7.29 (S) 7.40 (D) Charlie Marsden 8.23 (S) 7.35 (D)
Caitlan Bourke 7.31(S) 7.28 (D) George Goddard 7.92 (S) 7.60 (D)
Marta Pozaroszczyk 7.24 (S) 7.30 (D) Henry Downham 7.21(S) 5.58 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA Mon 05/05/2025 8:45 AM

tennis Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre
. 03ga208420 77
te,ﬂ!:.'!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 2 / #3264138
< PACT DEF. BY WA
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
1 S1 6
R1 Ewan Duff Sehun Park R1
2 S2 6
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
, , 2 s1 6 ,
R2 Luka Milenkovic Liam McDowell R2
2 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 1 s1 6 ,
R3 Lachlan Goodwin Lincoln Duckett R3
2 S2 6
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 1 S1 6 . .
R4 Daniel Rowing Korbin Priestley R4
6 S2 4
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 1 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
N 3 s1 6
R5 Daiki Wharton Trevor Eastwood R5
7 S2 5
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 1 S3 6 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, , 2 s1 6 _
R6 Mitchell Rankin Thomas McKenzie R6
0 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 0 s1 6 _
R7 Oshini Thehara Gunaratne Alice Stevens R7
0 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
- 5 S1 7 )
RS Zali llitch Tara Aleksic RS
3 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
o 1 s1 6 ,
Piyushi Bandara Amy Findlay
R9 R9
1 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
3 s1 6 ,
Jasmeet Goraya Sunny Kyoungmin Youn
R10 R10
2 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 2 s1 6 _
R11 Gabrielle Yeung Isabelle Criddle R11
0 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 1 s1 6
R12 Annika Zhang Kendal Macdonald R12
2 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Ewan Duff Sehun Park
R13 R13
182 Lachlan Goodwin 5 51 8 Liam McDowell 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




R14 viTcnell Kankin Nemanja >avic R14
Dave Gandhi 3 s1 8 Trevor Eastwood
3&4 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Oshini Thehara Gunaratne Alice Stevens
R15 R15
768 Piyushi Bandara 1 s1 8 Karin Hiramatsu 768
I:l Forfeit I:‘ Retired ]:| Incomplete I:l Forfeit I:l Retired I:‘ Incomplete
Annika Zhang Sunny Kyoungmin Youn
R16 R16
0810 Tia Barrimore 0 s1 8 Isabelle Criddle 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Zali llitch Tara Aleksic
R17 R17
5811 Daniel Rowing 5 S1 8 Benjamin Galvao 5811
[] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rayan Kheradpezhouh Korbin Priestley
R18 R18
6612 Jana Ayad 1 Ss1 8 Zayah Baker 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
["] Match Winner TOTAL Match Winner [l
0 2 66 202 30 18
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Alisha Kumar 8.10 (S) 6.78 (D) Tara Aleksic 8.86 (S) 8.61 (D)
Annika Zhang 5.52 (S) 6.45 (D) Zayah Baker 7.74 (S) 7.50 (D)
Daiki Wharton 8.68 (S) 8.77 (D) Isabelle Criddle 7.33(S) 7.74 (D)
Daniel Rowing 8.80 (S) 8.86 (D) Lincoln Duckett 10.19 (S) 9.82 (D)
Dave Gandhi 7.6 (S) 7.0 (D) Trevor Eastwood 9.34 (S) 9.27 (D)
Ewan Duff 9.33 (S) 8.64 (D) Amy Findlay 8.77 (S) 8.53 (D)
Gabrielle Yeung 5.85 (S) 5.87 (D) Benjamin Galvao 10.00 (S) 9.86 (D)
Jana Ayad 5.82 (S) 5.16 (D) Karin Hiramatsu 8.11 (S) 8.17 (D)
Jasmeet Goraya 6.92 (S) 6.78 (D) Thomas McKenzie 9.16 (S) 9.34 (D)
Lachlan Goodwin 9.08 (S) 8.73 (D) Nemanja Savic 10.00 (S) 10.02 (D)
Luka Milenkovic 9.05 (S) 8.74 (D) Kendal Macdonald 7.12 (S) 6.70 (D)
Mitchell Rankin 8.36 (S) 7.72 (D) Liam McDowell 10.46 (S) 8.42 (D)
Oshini Thehara Gunaratne 7.88 (S) 7.26 (D) Sehun Park 10.96 (S) 10.26 (D)
Piyushi Bandara 7.48 (S) 7.50 (D) Korbin Priestley 9.41 (S) 8.86 (D)
Rayan Kheradpezhouh 7.93 (S) 7.31 (D) Alice Stevens 9.38 (S) 8.97 (D)
Zali llitch 7.49 (S) 7.29 (D) Sunny Kyoungmin Youn 8.23 (S) 8.23 (D)
Tia Barrimore 5.47 (S) 5.21 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA

Tue 06/05/2025 8:45 AM
Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre

w tenmis
0384208420
te,ﬂ!:.'!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
tvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 3 / #3264142
7Q SA DEFEATS TAS
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
, 6 s1 3 ,
R1 Bryan Dickson Balin Russell R1
6 S2 1
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
, , 6 s1 3
R2 Nikola Markulin Doug Sheppard R2
2 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 1 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
. 2 | s1 | 6 .
R3 Orlando St Claire Zaviour Targett R3
6 S2 4
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 2 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
7 S1 5 )
R4 Lakshay Madankumar Charlie Marsden R4
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 3
R5 Clynton Vuong George Goddard R5
6 S2 4
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 3 o
R6 Luke Modra Will Bird R6
6 S2 4
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
3 s1 6 N
R7 Taylor Glennon Alicia Dale R7
1 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. ) 4 S1 6
RS Eliza Gauvin Escher Case-Boag RS
1 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 | s1 | 2 .
RO Dayna Harrison Paige Jacobson RO
6 S2 2
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 1
R10 Jia Shah Zola Case-Boag R10
7 S2 5
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 6 S1 2 L
R11 Sienna Privopoulos Ellie Richardson R11
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
_ 6 s1 2
R12 Isabella OReilly Mary-Lee Matthys R12
6 S2 2
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Bryan Dickson George Goddard
R13 R13
182 Nikola Markulin 8 sl 1 will Bird 162
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




R14 urianao St Liaire jonatnan tsiake R14
384 Lakshay Madankumar 8 51 2 Henry Downham 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R15 Kristina Tai Alicia Dale R15
768 Taylor Glennon 5 s1 8 Paige Jacobson 768
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
R16 Eliza Gauvin Imogen Ransley R16
0810 Dayna Harrison 8 s1 2 Britta Russell 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Carter Macgowan Escher Case-Boag
R17 R17
5811 Jia Shah 3 S1 8 Doug Sheppard 5811
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
George Retallick Zola Case-Boag
R18 R18
6612 Erin Wheaton 4 s1 8 Balin Russell 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner TOTAL Match Winner []
13 23 171 117 9 5
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]

[] Match Cancelled

[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Bryan Dickson 10.72 (S) 11.20 (D) Alicia Dale 9.85 (S) 9.53 (D)
Eliza Gauvin 7.92 (S) 7.72 (D) Escher Case-Boag 8.17 (S) 7.73 (D)
Taylor Glennon 8.19 (S) 7.72 (D) Paige Jacobson 6.69 (S) 7.14 (D)
Dayna Harrison 7.82 (S) 7.81 (D) Zola Case-Boag 6.42 (S) 6.22 (D)
Carter Macgowan 8.50 (S) 8.15 (D) Ellie Richardson 6.26 (S) 4.90 (D)
Lakshay Madankumar 8.69 (S) 8.46 (D) Imogen Ransley 5.42 (S) 5.24 (D)
Nikola Markulin 9.47 (S) 9.08 (D) Mary-Lee Matthys 5.36 (S) 4.97 (D)
Luke Modra 7.76 (S) 7.13 (D) Britta Russell 4.55 (S) 6.74 (D)
Sienna Privopoulos 7.62 (S) 6.41 (D) Doug Sheppard 9.63 (S) 9.11 (D)
George Retallick 7.98 (S) 7.24 (D) Balin Russell 9.84 (S) 9.38 (D)
Jia Shah 7.55 (S) 7.64 (D) Will Bird 7.75 (S) 8.11 (D)
Orlando St Claire 9.17 (S) 9.15 (D) Zaviour Targett 8.72 (S) 7.06 (D)
Kristina Tai 8.66 (S) 9.05 (D) Jonathan Eslake 7.82 (S) 6.40 (D)
Clynton Vuong 8.32 (S) 8.02 (D) Charlie Marsden 8.25(S) 7.35 (D)
Erin Wheaton 6.27 (S) 5.72 (D) George Goddard 7.93 (S) 7.57 (D)
Isabella OReilly 7.43 (S) 7.31 (D) Henry Downham 7.26 (S) 5.65 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA Tue 06/05/2025 8:45 AM

tennis Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre
. 03ga208420 77
tennis 0600420 Pizzey Cup Court:
tvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 3 / #3264143
-y QLD DEF. BY VIC
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
5 s1 7 -
R1 Ethan Rand Evan Vasiliadis R1
2 S2 6
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 6 .
R2 Jake Spurrell Sam Simmonds R2
2 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
, 6 s1 7
R3 Zachary Chai Thomas Ranson R3
2 S2 6
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 2
R4 Alex Anderson Baxter Errey R4
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 6 . .
R5 Jacob Cropper Liam Kindler R5
4 S2 6
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
_ 4 s1 6 _
R6 Troy Goodwin Markis Kallos R6
6 S2 3
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 7 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 2
Sahla McElwaine Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath
R7 R7
4 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 3 S3 6 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 6 S1 4 .
RS Elise Virr Arabelle Mancini RS
6 S2 4
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 7 ) .
RO Emma Tran Minami Tan RO
4 S2 6
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 2 s1 6
R10 Samantha Mills Amber Sharp R10
2 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 6 S1 3 . L.
R11 Georgia Campion Vaishnavi Xiao R11
6 S2 3
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 1
R12 Lilly Grace Shepherd Savannah James R12
6 S2 4
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Alex Anderson Evan Vasiliadis
R13 R13
182 Jacob Cropper 4 sl 8 Thomas Ranson 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




R14 Lyrus wong Hayato >ata R14
384 Zayden Gallagher 3 s1 8 Parsa Samareh 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R15 Emma Tran Arabelle Mancini R15
768 Marta Pozaroszczyk 8 s1 5 Savannah James 768
I:l Forfeit I:‘ Retired ]:| Incomplete I:l Forfeit I:l Retired I:‘ Incomplete
Georgia Campion Naima Luthra
R16 R16
0810 Caitlan Bourke 6 s1 8 Sienna Yokota-Ho 0810
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Elise Virr Sam Simmonds
R17 R17
5811 Ethan Rand 0 s1 8 Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath 5811
[] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R18 Sahla McElwaine Baxter Errey R18
6612 Jake Spurrell 3 Ss1 8 Minami Tan 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
i TOTAL i
["] Match Winner s 1 142 173 n 13 Match Winner i
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Ethan Rand 10.51 (S) 9.93 (D) Baxter Errey 10.68 (S) 10.55 (D)

Jake Spurrell
Zachary Chai
Alex Anderson
Jacob Cropper
Troy Goodwin
Cyrus Wong

10.45 (S) 9.85 (D)
10.18 (S) 9.83 (D)
10.29 (S) 9.85 (D)
10.06 (S) 9.83 (D)
9.90 (S) 9.43 (D)
10.11 (S) 9.14 (D)

Zayden Gallagher
Sahla McElwaine
Elise Virr

Emma Tran
Samantha Mills
Georgia Campion

Lilly Grace Shepherd

Caitlan Bourke

Marta Pozaroszczyk

9.97 (S)
8.38 (S)
8.19 (S)
7.97 (S)
7.73 (S)
7.24 (S)
7.35(S)
7.32 (S)
7.27 (S)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

9.11 (D)
7.93 (D)
8.28 (D)
7.58 (D)
7.49 (D)
7.36 (D)
7.42 (D)
7.36 (D)
7.32 (D)

Comments

Evan Vasiliadis
Hayato Sata
Liam Kindler
Markis Kallos
Parsa Samareh
Sam Simmonds
Thomas Ranson
Amber Sharp
Arabelle Mancini

Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath

Minami Tan
Naima Luthra
Savannah James
Sienna Yokota-Ho
Vaishnavi Xiao

11.35(S) 10.68 (D)
10.63 (S) 9.93 (D)
10.60 (S) 10.65 (D)
10.52 (S) 10.14 (D)
10.45(S) 9.72 (D)
11.22 (S) 11.00 (D)
10.72 (S) 10.68 (D)
7.87 (S) 7.70 (D)
8.25(S) 7.94 (D)
8.77 (S) 8.91 (D)
7.88 (S) 7.57 (D)
7.54 (S) 7.69 (D)
7.67 (S) 7.91 (D)
7.81(S) 7.71 (D)
7.86 (S) 6.69 (D)

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA

Tue 06/05/2025 8:45 AM
Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre

w tenmis
0384208420
te,ﬂ!:.'!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 3 / #3264140
7Q NSW DEFEATS WA
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
7 S1 6
R1 Chase Zhao Sehun Park R1
6 S2 1
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
R 6 | s1 | 4 ,
R2 Oliver Wilcox Liam McDowell R2
6 S2 4
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
. 2 s1 6 .
R3 Julius Tan Lincoln Duckett R3
3 S2 6
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 1 o
R4 Chen Liang Nemanja Savic R4
6 S2 4
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 2 o
R5 Pengju Peter Chen Benjamin Galvao R5
6 S2 2
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 4 . .
R6 Minhoon Lee Korbin Priestley R6
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, , 1 s1 6 _
R7 Lia Koulias Alice Stevens R7
0 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 4 _
RS Brooke Komorowski Tara Aleksic RS
6 S2 1
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Sophia G 2 s1 6 A Findl
ophia Gregg my Findlay
R9 6 = 6 R9
1 1
M Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
N 1 s1 6 ,
Caitlin Abela Sunny Kyoungmin Youn
R10 R10
2 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
_ 1 s1 6 .
R11 Bhavya Bhardwaj Karin Hiramatsu R11
2 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 1 S1 6
R12 Isabella Fiani Zayah Baker R12
6 S2 3
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 6 S3 1 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Minhoon Lee Liam McDowell
R13 R13
182 Chase Zhao 8 sl 5 Nemanja Savic 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




R14 Jack Hamer LINCOIN DUCKEeTt R14
Noah Pociask 1 s1 8 Thomas McKenzie
3&4 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Sophia Gre Amy Findla
R15 P 99 yrindiay R15
768 Eugenie Canavan 0 s1 8 Tara Aleksic 768
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Arabella Bugden Isabelle Criddle
R16 R16
0810 Bhavya Bhardwaj 4 s1 8 Kendal Macdonald 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Oliver Wilcox Sehun Park
R17 R17
5811 Lia Koulias 8 S1 4 Sunny Kyoungmin Youn 5811
[] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Chen Liang Trevor Eastwood
R18 R18
6612 Brooke Komorowski 8 s1 5 Alice Stevens 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner TOTAL Match Winner []
10 17 127 143 14 8
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Pengju Peter Chen 10.39 (S) 9.90 (D) Tara Aleksic 8.86 (S) 8.63 (D)
Jack Hamer 9.52 (S) 9.41 (D) Zayah Baker 7.75 (S) 7.54 (D)
Minhoon Lee 10.83 (S) 10.90 (D) Isabelle Criddle 7.31(S) 7.56 (D)
Chen Liang 10.55 (S) 10.15 (D) Lincoln Duckett 10.21 (S) 9.85 (D)
Noah Pociask 9.78 (S) 9.34 (D) Trevor Eastwood 9.35(S) 9.33 (D)
Julius Tan 10.48 (S) 9.68 (D) Amy Findlay 8.77 (S) 8.53 (D)
Oliver Wilcox 10.43 (S) 10.30 (D) Benjamin Galvao 10.03 (S) 9.89 (D)
Chase Zhao 11.18 (S) 11.18 (D) Karin Hiramatsu 8.16 (S) 8.18 (D)
Caitlin Abela 8.00 (S) 7.14 (D) Thomas McKenzie 9.17 (S) 9.39 (D)

Bhavya Bhardwaj
Arabella Bugden
Eugenie Canavan
Isabella Fiani
Sophia Gregg
Brooke Komorowski
Lia Koulias

8.66 (S) 7.83 (D)
7.98 (S) 7.26 (D)
7.56 (S) 7.21 (D)
7.88 (S) 7.35 (D)
7.93(S) 7.35 (D)
8.41 (S) 8.09 (D)
8.49 (S) 8.41 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

Nemanja Savic
Kendal Macdonald
Liam McDowell
Sehun Park
Korbin Priestley
Alice Stevens

Sunny Kyoungmin Youn

10.00 (S) 10.05 (D)
7.10(S) 6.73 (D)
10.47 (S) 8.41 (D)

11.03 (S) 10.29 (D)
9.42 (S) 8.89 (D)
9.38 (S) 8.96 (D)
8.44 (S) 8.25 (D)

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA

Wed 07/05/2025 8:45 AM
Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre

w sonniy
0384208420
te,ﬂ!:.'!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 4 / #3264145
7Q VIC DEFEATS ACT
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
6 S1 2
R1 Thomas Ranson Ewan Duff R1
7 S2 6
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 3 _ ,
R2 Baxter Errey Luka Milenkovic R2
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
. . 6 S1 0 . .
R3 Liam Kindler Daniel Rowing R3
6 S2 0
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
7 s1 5 -
R4 Hayato Sata Daiki Wharton R4
6 S2 4
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 2
R5 Markis Kallos Rayan Kheradpezhouh R5
6 S2 2
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 0 ,
R6 Parsa Samareh Dave Gandhi R6
6 S2 0
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
o 2 S1 6 o
Arabelle Mancini Oshini Thehara Gunaratne
R7 R7
6 S2 2
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 3 [ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 4 S1 6
RS Minami Tan Jasmeet Goraya RS
3 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 1 ,
RO Amber Sharp Gabrielle Yeung RO
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 0
R10 Sienna Yokota-Ho Jana Ayad R10
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 2 , ,
R11 Savannah James Tia Barrimore R11
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 | s1 1 .
R12 Naima Luthra Annika Zhang R12
6 S2 3
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Evan Vasiliadis Luka Milenkovic
R13 R13
182 Hayato Sata 8 sl 3 Daiki Wharton 162
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




Sam simmonas Lacnian wooawin
R14 R14
3&4 Liam Kindler 6 51 8 Daniel Rowing 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R15 Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath Piyushi Bandara R15
768 Naima Luthra 8 s1 3 Gabrielle Yeung 768
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
R16 Sienna Yokota-Ho Jasmeet Goraya R16
0810 Vaishnavi Xiao 8 s1 4 Annika Zhang 0810
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R17 Baxter Errey Ewan Duff R17
5811 Minami Tan 5 s1 8 Zali llitch 5811
[] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R18 Savannah James Rayan Kheradpezhouh R18
6612 Parsa Samareh 8 Ss1 2 Jana Ayad 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
i TOTAL i
Il Match Winner 15 -6 186 87 5 3 Match Winner [ ]
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating

10.68 (S) 10.55 (D)
11.35(S) 10.68 (D)
10.63 (S) 9.93 (D)
10.60 (S) 10.65 (D)
10.52 (S) 10.14 (D)
10.45 (S) 9.72 (D)
11.22 (S) 11.00 (D)
10.72 (S) 10.68 (D)
7.87 (S) 7.70 (D)
8.25 (S) 7.94 (D)
8.77 (S) 8.91 (D)
7.88 (S) 7.57 (D)
7.54 (S) 7.69 (D)
7.67 (S) 7.91 (D)
7.81(S) 7.71 (D)
7.86 (S) 6.69 (D)

Baxter Errey
Evan Vasiliadis
Hayato Sata

Liam Kindler
Markis Kallos
Parsa Samareh
Sam Simmonds
Thomas Ranson
Amber Sharp
Arabelle Mancini
Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath
Minami Tan
Naima Luthra
Savannah James
Sienna Yokota-Ho
Vaishnavi Xiao

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

Alisha Kumar

Annika Zhang

Daiki Wharton

Daniel Rowing

Dave Gandhi

Ewan Duff

Gabrielle Yeung

Jana Ayad

Jasmeet Goraya
Lachlan Goodwin

Luka Milenkovic
Mitchell Rankin

Oshini Thehara Gunaratne
Piyushi Bandara
Rayan Kheradpezhouh
Zali llitch

Tia Barrimore

8.11 (S) 6.85 (D)
5.52 (S) 6.65 (D)
8.69 (S) 8.76 (D)
8.82 (S) 8.80 (D)
7.7 (S) 7.0 (D)
9.36 (S) 8.66 (D)
5.89 (S) 5.86 (D)
5.91 (S) 5.25 (D)
6.92 (S) 7.08 (D)
9.15 (S) 8.75 (D)
9.15 (S) 8.77 (D)
8.41 (S) 7.80 (D)
7.88 (S) 7.25 (D)
7.39 (S) 7.59 (D)
7.98 (S) 7.36 (D)
7.49 (S) 7.21 (D)
5.51(S) 5.24 (D)

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA

Wed 07/05/2025 8:45 AM
Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre

w tenmis
0384208420
te,ﬂ!:.'!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 4 / #3264146
- |'SA DEF. BY WA
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
, 7 s1 5
R1 Bryan Dickson Sehun Park R1
6 S2 2
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
, , 6 s1 3 ,
R2 Nikola Markulin Liam McDowell R2
6 S2 3
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
1 s1 6 ,
R3 Lakshay Madankumar Lincoln Duckett R3
2 S2 6
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
1 s1 6 o
R4 Carter Macgowan Nemanja Savic R4
2 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
3 S1 6 L
R5 Clynton Vuong Benjamin Galvao R5
1 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 3 S1 6
R6 George Retallick Trevor Eastwood R6
1 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
e . 4 S1 6 .
R7 Kristina Tai Alice Stevens R7
1 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 s1 6 _
RS Taylor Glennon Tara Aleksic RS
2 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, _ 3 s1 6 ,
RO Eliza Gauvin Amy Findlay RO
7 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 1 S3 6 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
) 4 S1 6 .
Dayna Harrison Sunny Kyoungmin Youn
R10 R10
1 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
_ 0 s1 6 o
R11 Jia Shah Karin Hiramatsu R11
4 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
_ 5 s1 7 ,
R12 Isabella OReilly Isabelle Criddle R12
4 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Lakshay Madankumar Sehun Park
R13 R13
182 Orlando St Claire 1 51 8 Korbin Priestley 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




R14 Larter Macgowan Nemanja savic R14
Luke Modra 4 s1 8 Benjamin Gal
384 jamin Galvao 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Taylor Glennon Sunny Kyoungmin Youn
R15 R15
768 Dayna Harrison 2 s1 8 Zayah Baker 768
I:l Forfeit I:‘ Retired ]:| Incomplete I:l Forfeit I:l Retired I:‘ Incomplete
Sienna Privopoulos Karin Hiramatsu
R16 R16
0810 Erin Wheaton 1 s1 8 Kendal Macdonald 0810
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Bryan Dickson Thomas McKenzie
R17 R17
5811 Kristina Tai 8 S1 1 Amy Findlay 5811
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Nikola Markulin Trevor Eastwood
R18 R18
6512 Eliza Gauvin 6 s1 8 Isabelle Criddle 6512
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
["] Match Winner TOTAL Match Winner [l
3 6 101 181 25 15
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Bryan Dickson 10.72 (S) 11.20 (D) Tara Aleksic 8.86 (S) 8.63 (D)
Eliza Gauvin 7.92 (S) 7.72 (D) Zayah Baker 7.75 (S) 7.54 (D)
Taylor Glennon 8.19 (S) 7.72 (D) Isabelle Criddle 7.31(S) 7.56 (D)
Dayna Harrison 7.82 (S) 7.81 (D) Lincoln Duckett 10.21 (S) 9.85 (D)
Carter Macgowan 8.50 (S) 8.15 (D) Trevor Eastwood 9.35(S) 9.33 (D)
Lakshay Madankumar 8.69 (S) 8.46 (D) Amy Findlay 8.77 (S) 8.53 (D)
Nikola Markulin 9.47 (S) 9.08 (D) Benjamin Galvao 10.03 (S) 9.89 (D)
Luke Modra 7.76 (S) 7.13 (D) Karin Hiramatsu 8.16 (S) 8.18 (D)
Sienna Privopoulos 7.62 (S) 6.41 (D) Thomas McKenzie 9.17 (S) 9.39 (D)
George Retallick 7.98 (S) 7.24 (D) Nemanja Savic 10.00 (S) 10.05 (D)
Jia Shah 7.55 (S) 7.64 (D) Kendal Macdonald 7.10 (S) 6.73 (D)
Orlando St Claire 9.17 (S) 9.15 (D) Liam McDowell 10.47 (S) 8.41 (D)
Kristina Tai 8.66 (S) 9.05 (D) Sehun Park 11.03 (S) 10.29 (D)
Clynton Vuong 8.32 (S) 8.02 (D) Korbin Priestley 9.42 (S) 8.89 (D)
Erin Wheaton 6.27 (S) 5.72 (D) Alice Stevens 9.38 (S) 8.96 (D)
Isabella OReilly 7.43 (S) 7.31 (D) Sunny Kyoungmin Youn 8.44 (S) 8.25 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA

Wed 07/05/2025 8:45 AM
Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre

w tenmis
0384208420
te,ﬂ!:.'!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 4 / #3264144
7Q NSW DEFEATS TAS
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
S 6 s1 1 ,
R1 Oliver Wilcox Balin Russell R1
6 S2 4
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Julius T 6 >1 4 Doug Sheppard
ulius Tan oug Sheppar
R2 6 S2 4 R2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
. 6 | s1 | 1 .
R3 Pengju Peter Chen Charlie Marsden R3
6 S2 0
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 3
R4 Minhoon Lee George Goddard R4
6 S2 3
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 2
R5 Noah Pociask Jonathan Eslake R5
6 S2 0
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 2
R6 Jack Hamer Henry Downham R6
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, , 7 s1 6
R7 Lia Koulias Escher Case-Boag R7
5 S2 7
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 4 S3 6 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Sophia G 6 >1 2 Paige Jacob
ophia Gregg aige Jacobson
R8 6 <2 3 R8
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 1
RO Caitlin Abela Zola Case-Boag RO
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
o 6 S1 1 o
R10 Isabella Fiani Ellie Richardson R10
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 1
R11 Arabella Bugden Imogen Ransley R11
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 0 ,
R12 Eugenie Canavan Britta Russell R12
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Chase Zhao Balin Russell
R13 R13
182 Jack Hamer 8 sl 4 Doug Sheppard 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




Lnen Liang jonatnan tsiake
R14 R14
384 Pengju Peter Chen 8 51 0 Will Bird 384

[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete

Brooke Komorowski Zola Case-Boag

R15 R15
768 Bhavya Bhardwaj 8 s1 3 Paige Jacobson 768

[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete

Eugenie Canavan Ellie Richardson

R16 R16
0810 Arabella Bugden 8 s1 2 Imogen Ransley 0810

[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete

Oliver Wilcox Alicia Dale

R17 R17
5811 Caitlin Abela 2 s1 8 Zaviour Targett 5811

[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete

Noah Pociask Escher Case-Boag

R18 R18
6612 Isabella Fiani 8 s1 2 Henry Downham 6812

[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete

Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner TOTAL Match Winner []
16 28 190 74 3 2
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed

Home Team Away Team

Signed by: Signed by:

Players Rating Players Rating

Pengju Peter Chen 10.39 (S) 9.90 (D) Alicia Dale 9.85 (S) 9.53 (D)

Jack Hamer 9.52 (S) 9.41 (D) Escher Case-Boag 8.17 (S) 7.73 (D)

Minhoon Lee 10.83 (S) 10.90 (D) Paige Jacobson 6.69 (S) 7.14 (D)

Chen Liang 10.55 (S) 10.15 (D) Zola Case-Boag 6.42 (S) 6.22 (D)

Noah Pociask 9.78 (S) 9.34 (D) Ellie Richardson 6.26 (S) 4.90 (D)

Julius Tan 10.48 (S) 9.68 (D) Imogen Ransley 5.42 (S) 5.24 (D)

Oliver Wilcox 10.43 (S) 10.30 (D) Mary-Lee Matthys 5.36 (S) 4.97 (D)

Chase Zhao 11.18 (S) 11.18 (D) Britta Russell 4.55 (S) 6.74 (D)

Caitlin Abela 8.00 (S) 7.14 (D) Doug Sheppard 9.63 (S) 9.11 (D)

Bhavya Bhardwaj
Arabella Bugden
Eugenie Canavan
Isabella Fiani
Sophia Gregg
Brooke Komorowski
Lia Koulias

Fill-ins (Home Team)

8.66 (S) 7.83 (D)
7.98 (S) 7.26 (D)
7.56 (S) 7.21 (D)
7.88 (S) 7.35 (D)
7.93(S) 7.35 (D)
8.41 (S) 8.09 (D)
8.49 (S) 8.41 (D)

Comments

Balin Russell
Will Bird
Zaviour Targett
Jonathan Eslake
Charlie Marsden
George Goddard
Henry Downham

9.84 (S) 9.38 (D)
7.75(S) 8.11 (D)
8.72 (S) 7.06 (D)
7.82 (S) 6.40 (D)
8.25(S) 7.35 (D)
7.93(S) 7.57 (D)
7.26 (S) 5.65 (D)

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA

Thu 08/05/2025 8:45 AM
Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre

w sonniy
0384208420
te,ﬂ!:.'!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 5 / #3264150
-y QLD DEF. BY WA
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
0 S1 6
R1 Ethan Rand Sehun Park R1
0 S2 6
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 6 .
R2 Jake Spurrell Liam McDowell R2
6 S2 7
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 6 .
R3 Alex Anderson Lincoln Duckett R3
2 S2 6
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
5 s1 7 S
R4 Jacob Cropper Nemanja Savic R4
6 S2 4
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 4 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
. 6 S1 4 o
R5 Troy Goodwin Benjamin Galvao R5
4 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 2 S3 6 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 3 o
R6 Zayden Gallagher Korbin Priestley R6
6 S2 4
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 3 | s1 | 6 .
R7 Sahla McElwaine Alice Stevens R7
3 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
o 1 s1 6 _
RS Elise Virr Tara Aleksic RS
0 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
7 s1 6 ,
RO Emma Tran Amy Findlay RO
6 S2 3
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 2 s1 6 .
Samantha Mills Sunny Kyoungmin Youn
R10 R10
4 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 7 S1 6 . .
R11 Georgia Campion Karin Hiramatsu R11
2 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 4 S3 6 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 4 ,
R12 Lilly Grace Shepherd Isabelle Criddle R12
2 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 3 S3 6 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Jake Spurrell Nemanja Savic
R13 R13
182 Zachary Chai 7 51 9 Liam McDowell 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




R14 Alex Anaerson LINCOIN DUCKett R14
3&4 Jacob Cropper 9 s1 8 Thomas McKenzie 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Emma Tran Tara Aleksic
R15 R15
768 Sahla McElwaine 4 s1 8 Amy Findlay 768
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Caitlan Bourke Karin Hiramatsu
R16 R16
0810 Marta Pozaroszczyk 8 s1 5 Kendal Macdonald 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Ethan Rand Alice Stevens
R17 R17
5811 Elise Virr 4 s1 8 Sehun Park 5811
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete

Cyrus Won Sunny Kyoungmin Youn
R18 Y g y Hyeuns R18
6612 Lilly Grace Shepherd 9 Ss1 7 Trevor Eastwood 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
["] Match Winner TOTAL Match Winner [l
5 11 146 201 23 13
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Ethan Rand 10.51 (S) 9.93 (D) Tara Aleksic 8.86 (S) 8.63 (D)

Jake Spurrell
Zachary Chai

Alex Anderson
Jacob Cropper

Troy Goodwin
Cyrus Wong
Zayden Gallagher
Sahla McElwaine
Elise Virr

Emma Tran
Samantha Mills
Georgia Campion
Lilly Grace Shepherd
Caitlan Bourke
Marta Pozaroszczyk

Fill-ins (Home Team)

10.45 (S) 9.85 (D)
10.18 (S) 9.83 (D)
10.29 (S) 9.85 (D)
10.06 (S) 9.83 (D)
9.90 (S) 9.43 (D)
10.11 (S) 9.14 (D)

9.97 (S)
8.38 (S)
8.19 (S)
7.97 (S)
7.73 (S)
7.24 (S)
7.35(S)
7.32 (S)
7.27 (S)

9.11 (D)
7.93 (D)
8.28 (D)
7.58 (D)
7.49 (D)
7.36 (D)
7.42 (D)
7.36 (D)
7.32 (D)

Comments

Zayah Baker
Isabelle Criddle
Lincoln Duckett
Trevor Eastwood
Amy Findlay
Benjamin Galvao
Karin Hiramatsu
Thomas McKenzie
Nemanja Savic
Kendal Macdonald
Liam McDowell
Sehun Park
Korbin Priestley
Alice Stevens

Sunny Kyoungmin Youn

7.75(S) 7.54 (D)
7.31(S) 7.56 (D)
10.21 (S) 9.85 (D)
9.35(S) 9.33 (D)
8.77 (S) 8.53 (D)
10.03 (S) 9.89 (D)
8.16 (S) 8.18 (D)
9.17 (S) 9.39 (D)
10.00 (S) 10.05 (D)
7.10(S) 6.73 (D)
10.47 (S) 8.41 (D)
11.03 (S) 10.29 (D)
9.42 (S) 8.89 (D)
9.38 (S) 8.96 (D)
8.44 (S) 8.25 (D)

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA

Thu 08/05/2025 8:45 AM
Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre

w tenmis
0384208420
tennis 0384208420 Pizzey Cup Court:
tvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 5 / #3264149
7Q NSW DEFEATS VIC
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
6 S1 1 I
R1 Chase Zhao Evan Vasiliadis R1
6 S2 1
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
o 7 s1 6 ,
R2 Oliver Wilcox Sam Simmonds R2
4 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 1 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
_ 6 s1 2
R3 Julius Tan Thomas Ranson R3
4 S2 6
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 4 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 1 s1 6
R4 Chen Liang Baxter Errey R4
4 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 4 . .
R5 Pengju Peter Chen Liam Kindler R5
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
1 S1 6
R6 Minhoon Lee Markis Kallos R6
1 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, , 3 s1 6
R7 Lia Koulias Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath R7
2 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 3 s1 6 N
RS Brooke Komorowski Arabelle Mancini RS
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 4 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
. 6 S1 4 . .
RO Sophia Gregg Minami Tan RO
7 S2 5
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 4 S1 6
R10 Bhavya Bhardwaj Amber Sharp R10
6 S2 3
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 4 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
L 6 S1 1 . L.
R11 Isabella Fiani Vaishnavi Xiao R11
6 S2 3
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
7 s1 6 ,
R12 Arabella Bugden Sienna Yokota-Ho R12
5 S2 7
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 3 S3 6 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Chase Zhao Evan Vasiliadis
R13 R13
182 Minhoon Lee 8 s1 9 Thomas Ranson 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




R14 Lnen Liang rarsa Samaren R14
3&4 Noah Pociask 3 s1 8 Hayato Sata 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R15 Lia Koulias Arabelle Mancini R15
768 Bhavya Bhardwaj 8 s1 6 Savannah James 768
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
R16 Isabella Fiani Minami Tan R16
0810 Eugenie Canavan 6 s1 8 Sienna Yokota-Ho 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
R17 Oliver Wilcox Sam Simmonds R17
5811 Brooke Komorowski 9 s1 7 Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath 5811
[] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R18 Jack Hamer Baxter Errey R18
6612 Caitlin Abela 8 s1 4 Minami Tan 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner TOTAL Match Winner []
9 18 175 174 17 9
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]

[] Match Cancelled

[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Pengju Peter Chen 10.39 (S) 9.90 (D) Baxter Errey 10.68 (S) 10.55 (D)
Jack Hamer 9.52 (S) 9.41 (D) Evan Vasiliadis 11.35 (S) 10.68 (D)
Minhoon Lee 10.83 (S) 10.90 (D) Hayato Sata 10.63 (S) 9.93 (D)
Chen Liang 10.55 (S) 10.15 (D) Liam Kindler 10.60 (S) 10.65 (D)
Noah Pociask 9.78 (S) 9.34 (D) Markis Kallos 10.52 (S) 10.14 (D)
Julius Tan 10.48 (S) 9.68 (D) Parsa Samareh 10.45 (S) 9.72 (D)
Oliver Wilcox 10.43 (S) 10.30 (D) Sam Simmonds 11.22 (S) 11.00 (D)
Chase Zhao 11.18 (S) 11.18 (D) Thomas Ranson 10.72 (S) 10.68 (D)
Caitlin Abela 8.00 (S) 7.14 (D) Amber Sharp 7.87 (S) 7.70 (D)
Bhavya Bhardwaj 8.66 (S) 7.83 (D) Arabelle Mancini 8.25 (S) 7.94 (D)
Arabella Bugden 7.98 (S) 7.26 (D) Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath 8.77 (S) 8.91 (D)
Eugenie Canavan 7.56 (S) 7.21 (D) Minami Tan 7.88 (S) 7.57 (D)
Isabella Fiani 7.88 (S) 7.35 (D) Naima Luthra 7.54 (S) 7.69 (D)
Sophia Gregg 7.93 (S) 7.35 (D) Savannah James 7.67 (S) 7.91 (D)
Brooke Komorowski 8.41 (S) 8.09 (D) Sienna Yokota-Ho 7.81(S) 7.71 (D)
Lia Koulias 8.49 (S) 8.41 (D) Vaishnavi Xiao 7.86 (S) 6.69 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA Thu 08/05/2025 8:45 AM

tennis Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre
. 03ga208420 77
tennis 0384208420 Pizzey Cup Court:
tvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 5 / #3264151
=y [ ACT DEFEATS TAS
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
6 s1 7 ,
R1 Ewan Duff Balin Russell R1
2 S2 6
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
, , 6 s1 2
R2 Luka Milenkovic Doug Sheppard R2
5 S2 7
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 0 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
. 6 | s1 | 3 .
R3 Lachlan Goodwin Zaviour Targett R3
6 S2 7
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 5 S3 7 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, , 6 s1 4 ,
R4 Daniel Rowing Charlie Marsden R4
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
N 6 s1 0
R5 Daiki Wharton Jonathan Eslake R5
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 3
Rayan Kheradpezhouh Henry Downham
R6 R6
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
- 1 S1 6 o
R7 Oshini Thehara Gunaratne Alicia Dale R7
1 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
- 4 S1 6
RS Zali llitch Escher Case-Boag RS
3 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
N 7 s1 6 .
RO Piyushi Bandara Paige Jacobson RO
7 S2 5
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 4
R10 Jasmeet Goraya Zola Case-Boag R10
6 S2 4
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 1 | st | 6 -
R11 Gabrielle Yeung Ellie Richardson R11
4 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 | s1 | 2 .
R12 Annika Zhang Britta Russell R12
6 S2 4
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Lachlan Goodwin Balin Russell
R13 R13
182 Ewan Duff 6 sl 8 Doug Sheppard 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




R14 vaniel kowing weorge woaaara R14
Daiki Wharton 9 s1 7 will Bird
3&4 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Oshini Thehara Gunaratne Alicia Dale
R15 R15
768 Piyushi Bandara 9 s1 8 Zola Case-Boag 768
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Zali llitch Escher Case-Boag
R16 R16
0810 Jasmeet Goraya 8 s1 6 Paige Jacobson 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Rayan Kheradpezhouh Imogen Ransley
R17 R17
5811 Tia Barrimore 9 s1 8 Charlie Marsden 5811
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Dave Gandhi Mary-Lee Matthys
R18 R18
6612 Jana Ayad 5 Ss1 8 Zaviour Targett 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner TOTAL Match Winner []
10 18 170 163 14 8
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Alisha Kumar 8.11 (S) 6.85 (D) Alicia Dale 9.85 (S) 9.53 (D)
Annika Zhang 5.52 (S) 6.65 (D) Escher Case-Boag 8.17 (S) 7.73 (D)
Daiki Wharton 8.69 (S) 8.76 (D) Paige Jacobson 6.69 (S) 7.14 (D)
Daniel Rowing 8.82 (S) 8.80 (D) Zola Case-Boag 6.42 (S) 6.22 (D)
Dave Gandhi 7.7 (S) 7.0 (D) Ellie Richardson 6.26 (S) 4.90 (D)
Ewan Duff 9.36 (S) 8.66 (D) Imogen Ransley 5.42 (S) 5.24 (D)
Gabrielle Yeung 5.89 (S) 5.86 (D) Mary-Lee Matthys 5.36 (S) 4.97 (D)
Jana Ayad 5.91 (S) 5.25 (D) Britta Russell 4.55 (S) 6.74 (D)
Jasmeet Goraya 6.92 (S) 7.08 (D) Doug Sheppard 9.63 (S) 9.11 (D)
Lachlan Goodwin 9.15 (S) 8.75 (D) Balin Russell 9.84 (S) 9.38 (D)
Luka Milenkovic 9.15 (S) 8.77 (D) Will Bird 7.75 (S) 8.11 (D)
Mitchell Rankin 8.41 (S) 7.80 (D) Zaviour Targett 8.72 (S) 7.06 (D)
Oshini Thehara Gunaratne 7.88 (S) 7.25 (D) Jonathan Eslake 7.82 (S) 6.40 (D)
Piyushi Bandara 7.39 (S) 7.59 (D) Charlie Marsden 8.25(S) 7.35 (D)
Rayan Kheradpezhouh 7.98 (S) 7.36 (D) George Goddard 7.93 (S) 7.57 (D)
Zali llitch 7.49 (S) 7.21 (D) Henry Downham 7.26 (S) 5.65 (D)
Tia Barrimore 5.51(S) 5.24 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA Fri 09/05/2025 8:45 AM

tennis Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre
. 03ga208420 77
tennis 0384208420 Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 6 / #3264153
-2 WA DEFEATS TAS
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
6 s1 1 ,
R1 Sehun Park Balin Russell R1
4 S2 6
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete 7 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
. 7 s1 6
R2 Liam McDowell Doug Sheppard R2
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
N 6 S1 2
R3 Benjamin Galvao George Goddard R3
6 S2 0
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
) ) 6 S1 1
R4 Korbin Priestley Jonathan Eslake R4
6 S2 1
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 2 -
R5 Trevor Eastwood Will Bird R5
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
) 6 S1 2
R6 Thomas McKenzie Henry Downham R6
6 S2 0
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 0 ,
R7 Tara Aleksic Paige Jacobson R7
6 S2 2
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 2
RS Sunny Kyoungmin Youn Zola Case-Boag RS
6 S2 0
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
L 6 S1 1 o
RO Karin Hiramatsu Ellie Richardson RO
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 2
R10 Zayah Baker Imogen Ransley R10
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 s1 1 .
R11 Isabelle Criddle Britta Russell R11
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 1
R12 Kendal Macdonald Mary-Lee Matthys R12
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Benjamin Galvao Doug Sheppard
R13 R13
182 Sehun Park 8 s1 3 Jonathan Eslake 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




R14 Liam vcuowell Lnariie marsaen R14
384 Nemanja Savic 8 s1 5 Zaviour Targett 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R15 Alice Stevens Escher Case-Boag R15
768 Isabelle Criddle 8 s1 3 Britta Russell 768
I:l Forfeit I:‘ Retired ]:| Incomplete I:l Forfeit I:l Retired I:‘ Incomplete
R16 Sunny Kyoungmin Youn Imogen Ransley R16
0810 Karin Hiramatsu 8 s1 1 Ellie Richardson 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
R17 Tara Aleksic Alicia Dale R17
811 Lincoln Duckett 8 sl 4 will Bird se11
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R18 Amy Findlay Zola Case-Boag R18
6612 Korbin Priestley 8 Ss1 1 George Goddard 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
i TOTAL i
Il Match Winner 18 30 198 5o 1 0 Match Winner [ ]
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
atch Dispute
Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Tara Aleksic 8.86 (S) 8.63 (D) Alicia Dale 9.85 (S) 9.53 (D)

Zayah Baker
Isabelle Criddle
Lincoln Duckett
Trevor Eastwood
Amy Findlay
Benjamin Galvao
Karin Hiramatsu
Thomas McKenzie
Nemanja Savic
Kendal Macdonald
Liam McDowell
Sehun Park
Korbin Priestley
Alice Stevens

Sunny Kyoungmin Youn

7.75 (S) 7.54 (D)
7.31(S) 7.56 (D)

10.21 (S) 9.85 (D)

9.35(S) 9.33 (D)
8.77 (S) 8.53 (D)

10.03 (S) 9.89 (D)

8.16 (S) 8.18 (D)
9.17 (S) 9.39 (D)

10.00 (S) 10.05 (D)

7.10(S) 6.73 (D)

10.47 (S) 8.41 (D)
11.03 (S) 10.29 (D)

9.42 (S) 8.89 (D)
9.38 (S) 8.96 (D)
8.44 (S) 8.25 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

Escher Case-Boag
Paige Jacobson
Zola Case-Boag
Ellie Richardson
Imogen Ransley
Mary-Lee Matthys
Britta Russell
Doug Sheppard
Balin Russell

Will Bird

Zaviour Targett
Jonathan Eslake
Charlie Marsden
George Goddard
Henry Downham

8.17 (S) 7.73 (D)
6.69 (S) 7.14 (D)
6.42 (S) 6.22 (D)
6.26 (S) 4.90 (D)
5.42 (S) 5.24 (D)
5.36 (S) 4.97 (D)
4.55(S) 6.74 (D)
9.63 (S) 9.11 (D)
9.84 (S) 9.38 (D)
7.75(S) 8.11 (D)
8.72 (S) 7.06 (D)
7.82 (S) 6.40 (D)
8.25(S) 7.35 (D)
7.93(S) 7.57 (D)
7.26 (S) 5.65 (D)

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA

Fri 09/05/2025 8:45 AM
Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre

w sonniy
0384208420
te,ﬂ!:.'!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 6 / #3264154
< FOLD DEFEATS ACT
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
6 S1 3
R1 Ethan Rand Ewan Duff R1
6 S2 0
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
7 s1 5 _ ,
R2 Alex Anderson Luka Milenkovic R2
6 S2 1
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
3 s1 0 ,
Jacob Cropper Lachlan Goodwin
R3 R3
S2
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 B Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 4 .
R4 Troy Goodwin Daiki Wharton R4
4 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 0 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
C W 6 51 ! R Kherad houh
yrus Wong ayan Kheradpezhou
R5 6 = 1 R5
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 2 .
R6 Zayden Gallagher Dave Gandhi R6
6 S2 0
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . S1 -
Elise Virr Zali llitch
R7 R7
S2
1 1
Bl Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 2 o
RS Emma Tran Piyushi Bandara RS
6 S2 3
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 1 ,
RO Samantha Mills Gabrielle Yeung RO
6 S2 1
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. ) 6 S1 1
R10 Georgia Campion Jana Ayad R10
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 3 , ,
R11 Caitlan Bourke Tia Barrimore R11
6 S2 2
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 0 ,
R12 Marta Pozaroszczyk Annika Zhang R12
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Zachary Chai Lachlan Goodwin
R13 R13
182 Jacob Cropper 6 sl 8 Daniel Rowing 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




Lyrus wong vITCnell Kankin
R14 1 R14
3&4 Jake Spurrell 8 S 3 Dave Gandhi 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Samantha Mills Zali llitch
R15 R15
Lilly Grace Shepherd 8 s1 4 Jasmeet Goraya
7&8 7&8
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Caitlan Bourke Tia Barrimore
R16 R16
0810 Georgia Campion 8 s1 0 Jana Ayad 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Sahla McElwaine Ewan Duff
R17 R17
5811 Troy Goodwin 6 S1 8 Oshini Thehara Gunaratne 5811
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Marta Pozaroszczyk Daiki Wharton
R18 R18
6612 Zayden Gallagher 9 Ss1 8 Piyushi Bandara 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner 15 -6 182 TOTAL 80 5 3 Match Winner [ ]
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]

[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed

Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Ethan Rand 10.51 (S) 9.93 (D) Alisha Kumar 8.11 (S) 6.85 (D)
Jake Spurrell 10.45 (S) 9.85 (D) Annika Zhang 5.52 (S) 6.65 (D)
Zachary Chai 10.18 (S) 9.83 (D) Daiki Wharton 8.69 (S) 8.76 (D)
Alex Anderson 10.29 (S) 9.85 (D) Daniel Rowing 8.82 (S) 8.80 (D)
Jacob Cropper 10.06 (S) 9.83 (D) Dave Gandhi 7.7 (S) 7.0 (D)
Troy Goodwin 9.90 (S) 9.43 (D) Ewan Duff 9.36 (S) 8.66 (D)
Cyrus Wong 10.11 (S) 9.14 (D) Gabrielle Yeung 5.89 (S) 5.86 (D)
Zayden Gallagher 9.97 (S) 9.11 (D) Jana Ayad 5.91 (S) 5.25 (D)
Sahla McElwaine 8.38 (S) 7.93 (D) Jasmeet Goraya 6.92 (S) 7.08 (D)
Elise Virr 8.19 (S) 8.28 (D) Lachlan Goodwin 9.15 (S) 8.75 (D)
Emma Tran 7.97 (S) 7.58 (D) Luka Milenkovic 9.15 (S) 8.77 (D)
Samantha Mills 7.73 (S) 7.49 (D) Mitchell Rankin 8.41 (S) 7.80 (D)
Georgia Campion 7.24 (S) 7.36 (D) Oshini Thehara Gunaratne 7.88 (S) 7.25 (D)
Lilly Grace Shepherd 7.35(S) 7.42 (D) Piyushi Bandara 7.39 (S) 7.59 (D)
Caitlan Bourke 7.32 (S) 7.36 (D) Rayan Kheradpezhouh 7.98 (S) 7.36 (D)
Marta Pozaroszczyk 7.27 (S) 7.32 (D) Zali llitch 7.49 (S) 7.21 (D)
Tia Barrimore 5.51(S) 5.24 (D)
Fill-ins (Home Team) Fill-ins (Away Team)

Comments




TENNIS VICTORIA

Fri 09/05/2025 8:45 AM
Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre

w tenmis
0384208420
te,ﬂ!:.'!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 6 / #3264152
—)Q NSW DEFEATS SA
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
L 6 s1 3 .
R1 Oliver Wilcox Bryan Dickson R1
1 S2 6
1 1
M Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 1 S3 3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 2 , _
R2 Julius Tan Nikola Markulin R2
6 S2 3
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
, 6 s1 3
R3 Chen Liang Lakshay Madankumar R3
6 S2 1
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 0
R4 Pengju Peter Chen Carter Macgowan R4
6 S2 0
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
_ 6 s1 2
R5 Minhoon Lee Clynton Vuong R5
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 6 S1 4
R6 Noah Pociask Luke Modra R6
6 S2 2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 1 S1 6 L .
R7 Lia Koulias Kristina Tai R7
7 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 4 S3 6 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Sophia G 2 >t 6 Taylor Gl
ophia Gregg aylor Glennon
R8 6 <2 5 R8
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 1 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
o 4 S1 6 . .
RO Caitlin Abela Eliza Gauvin RO
6 S2 4
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 7 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
o 6 S1 0 . .
R10 Isabella Fiani Sienna Privopoulos R10
6 S2 1
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 3 ,
R11 Arabella Bugden Isabella OReilly R11
6 S2 2
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 0 ,
R12 Eugenie Canavan Erin Wheaton R12
6 S2 0
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Chase Zhao Orlando St Claire
R13 R13
182 Chen Liang 8 51 0 Lakshay Madankumar 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




R14 UIIVer wiicox Liynton vuong R14
Julius Tan 8 s1 1 George Retallick
384 ge Retallic 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Lia Koulias Dayna Harrison
R15 R15
768 Sophia Gregg 8 s1 5 Jia Shah 768
I:l Forfeit I:‘ Retired ]:| Incomplete I:l Forfeit I:l Retired I:‘ Incomplete
Brooke Komorowski Eliza Gauvin
R16 R16
0810 Bhavya Bhardwaj 8 s1 5 Isabella OReilly 0810
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Jack Hamer Bryan Dickson
R17 R17
5811 Caitlin Abela 3 s1 8 Kristina Tai 5811
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Noah Pociask Nikola Markulin
R18 R18
6612 Isabella Fiani 9 s1 7 Taylor Glennon 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
Il Match Winner TOTAL Match Winner []
13 24 177 111 9 5
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
["] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Pengju Peter Chen 10.39 (S) 9.90 (D) Bryan Dickson 10.72 (S) 11.20 (D)
Jack Hamer 9.52 (S) 9.41 (D) Eliza Gauvin 7.92 (S) 7.72 (D)
Minhoon Lee 10.83 (S) 10.90 (D) Taylor Glennon 8.19 (S) 7.72 (D)
Chen Liang 10.55 (S) 10.15 (D) Dayna Harrison 7.82 (S) 7.81 (D)
Noah Pociask 9.78 (S) 9.34 (D) Carter Macgowan 8.50 (S) 8.15 (D)
Julius Tan 10.48 (S) 9.68 (D) Lakshay Madankumar 8.69 (S) 8.46 (D)
Oliver Wilcox 10.43 (S) 10.30 (D) Nikola Markulin 9.47 (S) 9.08 (D)
Chase Zhao 11.18 (S) 11.18 (D) Luke Modra 7.76 (S) 7.13 (D)
Caitlin Abela 8.00 (S) 7.14 (D) Sienna Privopoulos 7.62 (S) 6.41 (D)

Bhavya Bhardwaj
Arabella Bugden
Eugenie Canavan
Isabella Fiani
Sophia Gregg
Brooke Komorowski
Lia Koulias

8.66 (S) 7.83 (D)
7.98 (S) 7.26 (D)
7.56 (S) 7.21 (D)
7.88 (S) 7.35 (D)
7.93(S) 7.35 (D)
8.41 (S) 8.09 (D)
8.49 (S) 8.41 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

George Retallick
Jia Shah

Orlando St Claire
Kristina Tai
Clynton Vuong
Erin Wheaton
Isabella OReilly

7.98 (S) 7.24 (D)
7.55(S) 7.64 (D)
9.17 (S) 9.15 (D)
8.66 (S) 9.05 (D)
8.32 (S) 8.02 (D)
6.27 (S) 5.72 (D)
7.43 (S) 7.31 (D)

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA Sat 10/05/2025 8:45 AM

tennis Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre
. 03s4208420
tevgﬂ!s = tvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup Court:
’ ’ Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 7 / #3264157
LA WA DEF. BY VIC
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
2 s1 6 -
R1 Sehun Park Evan Vasiliadis R1
2 S2 6
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
, 3 s1 6 ,
R2 Liam McDowell Sam Simmonds R2
1 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
, 7 s1 5
R3 Lincoln Duckett Thomas Ranson R3
7 S2 5
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
o 7 s1 5
R4 Nemanja Savic Baxter Errey R4
4 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 4 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
o 1 s1 6
R5 Benjamin Galvao Hayato Sata R5
2 S2 6
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
0 S1 6
R6 Trevor Eastwood Parsa Samareh R6
0 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 1
Alice Stevens Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath
R7 R7
1 S2 6
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 7 S3 6 [ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
) 4 S1 6 -
RS Tara Aleksic Arabelle Mancini RS
2 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. 7 s1 5 —
RO Isabelle Criddle Minami Tan RO
7 S2 5
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 2
Sunny Kyoungmin Youn Amber Sharp
R10 R10
6 S2 2
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 6 s1 0
R11 Karin HIRAMATSU Savannah James R11
6 S2 4
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 3 ,
R12 Zayah Baker Naima Luthra R12
6 S2 3
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Liam McDowell Thomas Ranson
R13 R13
182 Thomas McKenzie 2 s1 8 Sam Simmonds 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




Korpin rriestey

Hayato Sata

R14 R14
384 Nemanja Savic 8 51 4 Markis Kallos 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete

Tara Aleksic Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath
R15 R15
768 Amy Findlay 8 s1 4 Minami Tan 768
I:l Forfeit I:‘ Retired ]:| Incomplete I:l Forfeit I:l Retired I:‘ Incomplete
R16 Kendal Macdonald Vaishnavi Xiao R16
0810 Sunny Kyoungmin Youn 8 s1 4 Amber Sharp 0810
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R17 Alice Stevens Evan Vasiliadis R17
5811 Sehun Park 4 S1 8 Arabelle Mancini 5811
[] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R18 Isabelle Criddle Parsa Samareh R18
6612 Lincoln Duckett 6 Ss1 8 Sienna Yokota-Ho 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
["] Match Winner TOTAL Match Winner [l
i  Forfeited 9 16 146 160 16 9 Match Forfeited []
Match Forfeite atch Forfeite
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed
Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Tara Aleksic 8.77 (S) 8.69 (D) Baxter Errey 10.92 (S) 10.59 (D)

Zayah Baker
Isabelle Criddle
Lincoln Duckett
Trevor Eastwood
Amy Findlay
Benjamin Galvao
Karin HIRAMATSU
Thomas McKenzie
Nemanja Savic
Kendal Macdonald
Liam McDowell
Sehun Park
Korbin Priestley
Alice Stevens

Sunny Kyoungmin Youn

7.83 (S) 7.56 (D)
7.42 (S) 7.61 (D)

10.40 (S) 9.89 (D)

9.40 (S) 9.36 (D)
8.72 (S) 8.61 (D)

10.09 (S) 9.93 (D)

8.18 (S) 8.21 (D)
9.31(S) 9.72 (D)

10.05 (S) 10.06 (D)

7.00 (S) 6.90 (D)

10.40 (S) 9.40 (D)
11.01 (S) 10.31 (D)

9.50 (S) 8.96 (D)
9.43 (S) 8.94 (D)
8.46 (S) 8.26 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

Evan Vasiliadis
Hayato Sata
Liam Kindler
Markis Kallos
Parsa Samareh
Sam Simmonds
Thomas Ranson
Amber Sharp

Arabelle Mancini

Charlotte Vanstone-McGrath

Minami Tan
Naima Luthra

Savannah James
Sienna Yokota-Ho

Vaishnavi Xiao

11.37 (S) 10.75 (D)
10.63 (S) 10.01 (D)
10.47 (S) 10.66 (D)
10.53 (S) 10.16 (D)
10.36 (S) 10.24 (D)
11.22 (S) 10.98 (D)
10.74 (S) 10.75 (D)
8.08 (S) 7.72 (D)
8.27 (S) 7.91 (D)
8.80 (S) 8.88 (D)
8.02 (S) 7.60 (D)
7.45(S) 7.76 (D)
7.64 (S) 7.88 (D)
7.75(S) 7.75 (D)
7.66 (S) 6.79 (D)

Fill-ins (Away Team)




TENNIS VICTORIA Sat 10/05/2025 8:45 AM

tennis Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre
. 03ga208420 77
te,ﬂ!:.'!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 7 / #3264158
< BACT DEF. BY SA
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
3 s1 6 ,
R1 Ewan Duff Bryan Dickson R1
1 S2 6
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
, . 6 | si 0 ,
R2 Luka Milenkovic Orlando St Claire R2
4 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
, , 2 s1 6
R3 Daniel Rowing Lakshay Madankumar R3
7 S2 6
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 2 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
s 6 S1 0
R4 Daiki Wharton Carter Macgowan R4
6 S2 1
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. ) 7 S1 6
R5 Mitchell Rankin Clynton Vuong R5
6 S2 3
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
4 S1 6 .
R6 Rayan Kheradpezhouh George Retallick R6
4 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
- 0 S1 6 L .
R7 Oshini Thehara Gunaratne Kristina Tai R7
3 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
o 2 s1 5
Zali llitch Taylor Glennon
R8 R8
S2
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [l Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 2 S1 6 . .
RO Piyushi Bandara Eliza Gauvin RO
3 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 0 s1 6 ,
R10 Gabrielle Yeung Dayna Harrison R10
0 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 s1 2 ,
R11 Jana Ayad Jia Shah R11
2 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 6 S3 4 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 4 S1 6 . .
R12 Tia Barrimore Sienna Privopoulos R12
2 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Dave Gandhi Bryan Dickson
R13 R13
a2 Luka Milenkovic 2 sl 8 Orlando St Claire 162
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




vaniel kowing Laksnay Maaankumar
R14 1 1 R14
384 Daiki Wharton 8 S Clynton Vuong 384
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Piyushi Bandara Kristina Tai
R15 R15
768 Oshini Thehara Gunaratne 4 s1 8 Taylor Glennon 768
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Zali llitch Eliza Gauvin
R16 R16
0810 Jasmeet Goraya 8 s1 4 Isabella OReilly 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
Rayan Kheradpezhouh Carter Macgowan
R17 R17
5811 Tia Barrimore 4 S1 8 Dayna Harrison 5811
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Dave Gandhi Luke Modra
R18 R18
6612 Annika Zhang 4 Ss1 8 Erin Wheaton 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
["] Match Winner 8 1a 139 TOTAL 159 1o 10 Match Winner [l
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]

[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed

Home Team Away Team
Signed by: Signed by:
Players Rating Players Rating
Alisha Kumar 8.18 (S) 6.91 (D) Bryan Dickson 10.81 (S) 11.21 (D)
Annika Zhang 5.50 (S) 6.53 (D) Eliza Gauvin 7.87 (S) 7.70 (D)
Daiki Wharton 8.66 (S) 8.88 (D) Taylor Glennon 8.03 (S) 7.67 (D)
Daniel Rowing 8.83 (S) 8.93 (D) Dayna Harrison 7.88(S) 7.77 (D)
Dave Gandhi 7.6 (S) 7.1 (D) Carter Macgowan 8.34 (S) 8.16 (D)
Ewan Duff 9.42 (S) 8.77 (D) Lakshay Madankumar 8.69 (S) 8.49 (D)
Gabrielle Yeung 5.84 (S) 5.93 (D) Nikola Markulin 9.50 (S) 9.11 (D)
Jana Ayad 5.91 (S) 5.14 (D) Luke Modra 7.81(S) 7.13 (D)
Jasmeet Goraya 6.96 (S) 7.17 (D) Sienna Privopoulos 7.56 (S) 6.34 (D)
Lachlan Goodwin 9.11 (S) 9.13 (D) George Retallick 8.05 (S) 7.23 (D)
Luka Milenkovic 9.17 (S) 8.84 (D) Jia Shah 7.38 (S) 7.56 (D)
Mitchell Rankin 8.44 (S) 7.84 (D) Orlando St Claire 9.16 (S) 9.02 (D)
Oshini Thehara Gunaratne 7.86 (S) 7.31 (D) Kristina Tai 8.67 (S) 9.02 (D)
Piyushi Bandara 7.40 (S) 7.69 (D) Clynton Vuong 8.35 (S) 8.06 (D)
Rayan Kheradpezhouh 7.96 (S) 7.40 (D) Erin Wheaton 6.21 (S) 5.61 (D)
Zali llitch 7.50 (S) 7.30 (D) Isabella OReilly 7.31(S) 7.25 (D)
Tia Barrimore 5.54 (S) 5.23 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team) Fill-ins (Away Team)

Comments




TENNIS VICTORIA Sat 10/05/2025 8:45 AM

tennis Bendigo Regional Tennis Centre
. 03ga208420 77
te,ﬂ!:.'!s = _ ) Pizzey Cup Court:
fvreception@tennis.com.au Pizzey Cup / Yellow Ball / Round 7 / #3264159
-y QLD DEF. BY NSW
tennis tennis
"’0384208420atvreception@tennis.com.au Games SET Games "03842084Zoatvreception@tennis.com.au
0 S1 6
R1 Ethan Rand Chase Zhao R1
2 S2 6
1 1
[[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 4 ) .
R2 Jake Spurrell Oliver Wilcox R2
1 S2 6
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 1 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
6 s1 7 ,
R3 Alex Anderson Julius Tan R3
2 S2 6
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Jacob C ! 51 6 Chen Li
acob Cropper en Liang
R4 0 2 6 R4
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 1 s1 6 ,
R5 Troy Goodwin Pengju Peter Chen R5
2 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
6 S1 3
R6 Zayden Gallagher Jack Hamer R6
6 S2 1
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 1 s1 6 , ,
R7 Sahla McElwaine Lia Koulias R7
0 S2 2
1 1
[ Forfeit [l Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
o 2 s1 6 _
RS Elise Virr Brooke Komorowski RS
6 S2 1
1 1
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete 4 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ ] Incomplete
3 s1 6 ,
RO Emma Tran Sophia Gregg RO
7 S2 5
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 3 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 2 s1 6 ,
R10 Samantha Mills Bhavya Bhardwaj R10
0 S2 6
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
. . 1 S1 6 L
R11 Georgia Campion Isabella Fiani R11
7 S2 6
1 1
[ ] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete 2 S3 6 [] Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
, 7 s1 6
Lilly Grace Shepherd Arabella Bugden
R12 R12
6 S2 2
1 1
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete S3 [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Jake Spurrell Chase Zhao
R13 R13
182 Cyrus Wong 8 51 5 Minhoon Lee 182
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ ] Incomplete [ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete




Alex Anaerson Jack Hamer
R14 R14
3&4 Jacob Cropper 2 s1 8 Chen Liang 384

[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R15 Lilly Grace Shepherd Lia Koulias R15
E T 5 s1 8 Bh Bhardwaj
768 mma Tran avya Bhardwaj 788
[ Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
R16 Georgia Campion Caitlin Abela R16
0810 Marta Pozaroszczyk 8 s1 5 Eugenie Canavan 0810
[] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete [] Forfeit [ ] Retired [ | Incomplete
R17 Ethan Rand Oliver Wilcox R17
Elise Virr 4 s1 8 Brooke Komorowski
5&11 5&11
[T Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
R18 Zayden Gallagher Noah Pociask R18
6612 Caitlan Bourke 8 s1 5 Isabella Fiani 6812
[]Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete [ Forfeit [ | Retired [ | Incomplete
Rubbers Sets Games Games Sets Rubbers
["] Match Winner s 1 120 TOTAL 168 23 13 Match Winner [l
["] Match Forfeited Match Forfeited [ ]
[] Match Cancelled
[] Match Disputed

Home Team Away Team

Signed by: Signed by:

Players Rating Players Rating

Ethan Rand 10.59 (S) 9.94 (D) Pengju Peter Chen 10.49 (S) 9.86 (D)

Jake Spurrell 10.45 (S) 9.86 (D) Jack Hamer 9.51 (S) 9.39 (D)

Zachary Chai 10.16 (S) 9.68 (D) Minhoon Lee 10.76 (S) 10.90 (D)

Alex Anderson 10.24 (S) 9.86 (D) Chen Liang 10.62 (S) 10.11 (D)

Jacob Cropper 10.02 (S) 9.84 (D) Noah Pociask 9.86 (S) 9.32 (D)

Troy Goodwin 9.97 (S) 9.46 (D) Julius Tan 10.51 (S) 9.75 (D)

Cyrus Wong 10.06 (S) 9.11 (D) Oliver Wilcox 10.51 (S) 10.35 (D)

Zayden Gallagher 10.03 (S) 9.09 (D) Chase Zhao 11.36 (S) 11.13 (D)

Sahla McElwaine 8.35(S) 7.50 (D) Caitlin Abela 7.95(S) 7.13 (D)

Elise Virr 8.14 (S) 8.28 (D) Bhavya Bhardwaj 8.49 (S) 7.97 (D)

Emma Tran 7.94 (S) 7.64 (D) Arabella Bugden 7.90 (S) 7.26 (D)

Samantha Mills 7.55 (S) 7.78 (D) Eugenie Canavan 7.61 (S) 7.20 (D)

Georgia Campion 7.28 (S) 7.35 (D) Isabella Fiani 7.96 (S) 7.31 (D)

Lilly Grace Shepherd 7.42 (S) 7.41 (D) Sophia Gregg 8.00 (S) 7.33 (D)

Caitlan Bourke 7.31(S) 7.38 (D) Brooke Komorowski 8.80 (S) 8.11 (D)

Marta Pozaroszczyk 7.28 (S) 7.63 (D) Lia Koulias 8.44 (S) 8.43 (D)

Fill-ins (Home Team)

Comments

Fill-ins (Away Team)
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